Alliance Booth Demo Schedule


Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday


7 p.m.
8 p.m.
11 a.m.
2 p.m.
11 a.m.
2 p.m.
11 a.m.
2 p.m.

IDesk
Enviro. Hydrology (7)

(Wheless/Lascara)


EVL's TIDE (2)

(Leigh, et. al)
Cactus with the NT Cluster (18)

(Pennington, Seidel)
Colliding Black Holes (21)

(Seidel, et.al)
Norman's Cosmology Demo (10)

not sure if this is IDesk or not
Canned IDesk demos

Access Grid/

Large Screen Display
Distributed DNA (15) (Hart, Indiana)
VisBench (14) (Tafti)
ChemViz (16)

(Bievenue)
PC/Linux Cluster evaluations (3)

(Karniadakis)
CAVERNUS

(1) (Coffin)
Chemical Engineering Portal (6)

(Alameda)


Clusters on the Grid (19)

(Pennington, Bader)
Big Data Applications

(8)

(Schwan, Ga. Tech)



Workstation 1
PACS Services (9) (Towns
Native Amer. Distance Education (4) (Craig)
ATLAS (12) 

(Dongarra)
Minority Schools Website (5)

(Garcia)
RIB (13)

(Dongarra)
PACS services again (9) (Towns)

Workstation 2
PAPI (11) (Dongarra)
Native Amer. Distance Education (4) (Craig)






Workstation 3
---------------------Dedicated to use of demonstrating Globus----------------------------



Workstation 4
------------------------------Dedicated to demonstration with SGI--------------------------------


Not scheduled yet: 

*EdGrid (17)

(Bievenue, Lathrop) (AG, LSD)

--We could probably schedule just before or just after Karniadakis on Tuesday. Or, if the "Clusters on the Grid" one doesn’t work out, we could put it in that slot.

*PACS portal demo (20) (AG/LSD): (suggest Wednesday p.m. after Alameda)

